Releases - September 14, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254934
255376
255416
216398
178090
253137
248805
253621
254405
252356
241822
231808
201740

Felker
Drejka
Holbrook
Folmar
Osinger
Ribar
Hicks
Bethel
Justice
Bryan
Buster
Turnbull
Smyth

Robert
Frank
Adam
Barbara
Ronald
George
Jennifer
Terrance
Linda
Tammy
Jermaine
William
Timothy

James
J

Francis
Eugene

Lenor

Scott

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hardin County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Rowan County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center
Warren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Grant County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



